
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN W 832.34 FT FOR POB, RUN S
861.93 FT,W 296.15 FT,N 845.63

HARDEN SUZANNE
1113 SE LESLIE WOOD LANE
LULU, FL 32061

19-5S-18-10596-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

1518.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/06/2015 DF 6.81 6,681 52,955 1,751 4,930

STANDARD
3

284,493
5,570
57,885

296,744
0

296,744
0

296,744
347,948

0

347,948

1198/0405 7/19/2010 LE U V 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNEE HARDEN (AS T

WENDELL B HARDEN JR

1171/0404 4/13/2009 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WENDELL BRANTLEY HARD

WENDELL BRANTLEY HA
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HX Base Yr

1113 SE LESLIE WOOD LN, LULU

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 60
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,765 103.7970 116.25 437,681 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 1,984 149,916

FCP 744 25 186 14,055

FOP 45 30 14 1,058

UCP 1,000 20 200 15,113

UCP 1,000 20 200 15,113

UST 624 45 281 21,233

UST 2,000 45 900 68,006

7,397 3,765 284,493

BAS= W62 S8 UST= W26 FCP= W31 S24 E31 N24$ S24 E26 N24$ S24
E28 FOP= S5 E9 N5 W9$ E34 N32$ PTR= N30 UCP= N40 W25 UST= W50
UCP= W25 S40 E25 N40$ S40 E50 N40$ S40 E25$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 25 34 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,120

4 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

5,570

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 0.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 4,930

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 6.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,751

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 6.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 52,955


